
DATE 9.30AM - 1PM 2PM - 5.30PM

Fri 12 Sept Mathew Joseph REBOOT

Sat 13 Sept COOPS Women in Harmony with Sing Australia 
and Toowoomba Ukulele Group

Sun 14 Ella (Feat. Kieron) Rob Michel

Fri 19 Sept Lever Harpist Sharon Matheson The Voll Sisters

Sat 20 Sept Jasmine Aleisha Matthew Peter as Elvis

Sun 21 Sept Rowley & Ryan Fibonacci Band

Fri 26 Sept Cambooya Rockers Echo Sky

Sat 27 Sept Peter Campbell Duo Harlaxton RSL Brass Band

Sun 28 Sept Ronnie and Johnny UnderCover

Fri 3 Oct Belinda Tigell Music 2 Timing Music Duo

Sat 4 Oct Greg Carter Sean P

Sun 5 Oct Broxburn Music Club Lily D Stewart

Mon 6 Oct Mr Reezz Kerryanne
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SHOWCASING LOCAL MUSICIANS, PLAYING IN THE PETALS 

12 SEPT - 6 OCT! 

Parkland Entertainment


